HH

©COO~NOOU A WNE

FOO000000000O00000

Vol

Greg's

Tubes, The - The Best of The

ZZ Top : First Album

ZZ Top : Rio Grande Mud

ZZ Top : Tejas

Soundgarden: Superunknown

Rush : Vapor Trails

Rush : Test For Echo

Rush : Snakes & Arrows

Rush : Signals

Rush : Roll The Bones

Rush : Presto

Rush : Power Windows

Rush : Moving Pictures

Rush : Hold Your Fire

Rush : Feedback (Cover Songs)

Rush : Hemispheres

Rush : Fly By Night

Rush : Counterparts

Rush : Grace Under Pressure

Rush : A Show Of Hands (Live 1989)

Candlebox: The Best Of

Offspring, The - Greatest Hits

Jackson, Michael : Thriller (25th anniversary)
Hillsong : Mighty To Save

Little River Band : Best Of

Blackfoot : Greatest Hits

Cooper, Alice : Dirty Diamonds

Metallica : St Anger

Queensryche : Queensryche

AC/DC : Black Ice

AC/DC : High Voltage

Black Sabbath : We Sold Our Soul For Rock And Roll
Winwood , Steve : Back In The High Life

Allman Brothers Band, The : Decade of Hits 1969-1979
Pink Floyd : Echos - Disc 2

Pink Floyd : Echos - Disc 1

Pink Floyd : Meddle

Pink Floyd : Animals

Pink Floyd : Obscured By Clouds

April Wine : Classic Masters

Triumph : Classics

Rainbow : The Very Best Of

Springsteen, Bruce : Live 1975-1985 Disc 3 of 3
Springsteen, Bruce : Live 1975-1985 Disc 2 of 3
Springsteen, Bruce : Live 1975-1985 Disc 1 of 3
Van Morrison : Still On Top - The Greatest Hits
Mayer John : Heavier Things

Matchbox Twenty : Exile On Mainstream 2 of 2
Matchbox Twenty : Exile On Mainstream 1 of 2
Matchbox Twenty : More Than You Think You Are
Thomas, Rob : Something To Be

Cooper, Alice : Billion Dollar Babies (Deluxe)
Cooper, Alice : Billion Dollar Babies

Blue Oyster Cult : The Best Of

Outlaws, The : The Best Of The Outlaws

Hall & Oates : The Very Best Of

Great White : Twice Shy

Great White : Once Bitten

REO Speedwagon : You Get What You Play For
REO Speedwagon : You Can Tune A Piano But You Can't Tuna Fish
Lynyrd Skynyrd : Give Me Back My Bullets
Mayer, John : Continuum

Sayer, Leo : The Very Best Of Leo Sayer

Lynyrd Skynryd : Vicious Cycle

Air Supply : Ultimate Air Supply

McCartney & Wings, Paul : Band On The Run
Cheap Trick : The Greatest Hits

Monster Ballads : Disc 2 of 2

Monster Ballads : Disc 1 of 2

Velvet Revolver : Velvet Revolver

Joel, Billy : The Complete Hits Collection (Disc 3)
Joel, Billy : The Complete Hits Collection (Disc 2)
Joel, Billy : The Complete Hits Collection (Disc 1)
Newman, Randy : The Best Of

Starship : The Very Best Of

INXS : The Greatest Hits

Money, Eddie : Sound Of Money

Thorogood George & The Destroyers : Hits
Vaughan, Stevie Ray : Greatest Hits Vol Il
Vaughan, Stevie Ray : Greatest Hits

Vaughan, Stevie Ray : Couldn't Stand The Weather
Nickelback : The Long Road

Vaughan, Stevie Ray : Blues at Sunrise

Various : Ozzie Under Cover

Nickleback : Silver Side Up

3 Doors Down : The Better Life

3 Doors Down : Another 700 Miles (Live)

3 Doors Down : Away From The Sun

AC/DC : Bonfire D4 - Volts

AC/DC : Bonfire D3 - Let There Be Rock - The Movie 2
AC/DC : Bonfire D2 - Let There Be Rock - The Movie 1
AC/DC : Bonfire D1 - Live From The Atlantic Studios
3 Doors Down : Seventeen Days

Alter Bridge : One Day Remains

Supertramp : Breakfast In America

Supertramp : Crisis What Crisis

Supertramp : Crime of the Century

Rush : A Farewell to Kings

Rush : Rush

Rush : Caress of Steel

#

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Printed : Wed Aug 27, 2025

Audio Library List

Title

Benatar, Pat : Best Shots

Crow, Sheryl : Sheryl Crow

Third Eye Blind : Third Eye Blind

New Radicals : Maybe You've Been Brainwashed Too
Head East : Flat As A Pancake

AC/DC : Dirty Deeds Done Dirt Cheap

Osbourne, Ozzy : The Essential Ozzy (Disc 2)
Osbourne, Ozzy : The Essential Ozzy (Disc 1)

Cooper, Alice : Mascara & Monsters - The Best Of Alice Cooper
Rolling Stones : Forty Licks (Disc 2)

Rolling Stones : Forty Licks (Disc 1)

Styx : Kilroy Was Here

Jethro Tull : The Very Best Of Jethro Tull

Journey : Escape

Journey : Departure

KISS : Dressed To Kill

Toto : Superhits

KISS : Destroyer

Eagles : Hotel California

Nazareth : Best Of Nazareth

Talking Heads : Best Of Talking Heads

Rolling Stones : Jump Back - Best Of The Rolling Stones 1971-1993
Fleetwood Mac : The Very Best Of Fleetwood Mac (Disc 2)
Fleetwood Mac : The Very Best Of Fleetwood Mac (Disc 1)
Bowie, David : The Best Of Bowie (Disc 2)

Bowie, David : The Best Of Bowie (Disc 1)

Chicago : The Very Best Of (Only The Beginning) Disc 2
Chicago : The Very Best Of (Only The Beginning) Disc 1
Young, Neil : Greatest Hits

Idol, Billy : Greatest Hits

Sweet : The Best Of Sweet

Crosby, Stills & Nash : Greatest Hits

Dire Straits : Sultans Of Swing (Greatest Hits)

Nazareth : Hair Of The Dog

Twisted Sister : Stay Hungry

Thin Lizzy : Dedication

Ratt : Ratt & Roll 81-91

AC/DC : Let There Be Rock

Cinderella : Rocked, Wired & Blused

Joplin, Janis : Greatest Hits

Adams, Bryan : So Far So Good

Bad Company : 10 From 6

.38 Special : The Best Of .38 Special

Def Leppard : Vault - Def Leppard's Greatest Hits

Slade : Get Yer Boots On - The Best Of Slade

Nicks, Stevie : The Enchanted Works Of Stevie Nicks (Disc 3)
Nicks, Stevie : The Enchanted Works Of Stevie Nicks (Disc 2)
Nicks, Stevie : The Enchanted Works Of Stevie Nicks (Disc 1)
Mellencamp, John : The Best That | Could Do

Petty & The Heartbreakers, Tom : Greatest Hits

Bon Jovi : Crossroad

Bachman-Turner Overdrive : Best Of B.T.O.

Dio : Holy Diver

Black Sabbath : Paranoid

Styx : Cyclorama

Styx : Big Bang Theory

Styx : Edge Of The Century

Styx : Equinox

Styx : Cornerstone

Styx : Crystal Ball

Styx : The Grand lllusion

Styx : Pieces Of Eight

Styx : Paradise Theater

Walsh, Joe : Joe Walsh's Greatest Hits - Little Did He Know
Yes : 90125

Yes : Ultimate Yes - 35th Anniversary Collection (Disc 3)
Yes : Ultimate Yes - 35th Anniversary Collection (Disc 2)
Yes : Ultimate Yes - 35th Anniversary Collection (Disc 1)
Linkin Park : Reanimation

Linkin Park : Meteora

Linkin Park : Hybrid Theory

Black Sabbath : Heaven And Hell

Osbourne, Ozzy : The Blizzard Of Oz w/Bonus

Heart : The Road Home

Hagar, Sammy : The Essential Red Collection

Poison : Poison's Greatest Hits 1986-1996

Skid Row : Skid Row

KISS : The Very Best Of KISS

Santana : Best Of (Vol 2)

Santana : Best Of (Vol 1)

Metallica : Black Album

ZZ Top : Fandango

ZZ Top : Tres Hombres

Genesis : Turn It On Again

Collins, Phil : Hits

Dire Straits : Dire Straits

Elton John : Goodbye Yellow Brick Road

Squier, Billy : 16 Strokes - The Best Of Billy Squier

Elton John : Captain Fantastic & The Brown Dirt Cowboys
Matchbox Twenty : Yourself Or Someone Like You
Police, The : Greatest Hits

Doobie Brothers, The : Greatest Hits

Heart : Greatest Hits

Heart : Brigade

Cars, The : Complete Greatest Hits

Lewis & The News, Huey : Time Flies (Greatest Hits)
Hootie & The Blowfish : Cracked Rear View

Steve Miller Band : Greatest Hits

Who, The : Ultimate Collection (Disc 2)

Who, The : Ultimate Collection (Disc 1)

PAGE 1 of 2



201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296

Vol

Greg's

Motley Crue : Red, White & Crue (Disc 2)

Motley Crue : Red, White & Crue (Disc 1)

Van Halen : Best Of Both Worlds (Disc 2)

Van Halen : Best Of Both Worlds (Disc 1)
Scorpions : Box Of Scorpions (Disc 3)

Scorpions : Box Of Scorpions (Disc 2)

Scorpions : Box Of Scorpions (Disc 1)

AC/DC : Back In Black

Dishwalla : Pet Your Friends

ZZ Top : Afterburner

Browne, Jackson : The Very Best Of Jackson Browne (Disc 2)
Browne, Jackson : The Very Best Of Jackson Browne (Disc 1)
Creedence Clearwater Revival : Chronicle, Vol. 1
Boston : Third Stage

Bon Jovi : Slippery When Wet

Eagles : The Very Best Of The Eagles (Disc 2)
Eagles : The Very Best Of The Eagles (Disc 1)
Fogerty, John : Centerfield

Supertramp : The Very Best Of Supertramp
Judas Priest : British Steel

Foghat : The Best Of Foghat

Lynyrd Skynyrd : All-Time Greatest Hits

Seger, Bob : Greatest Hits

Queen : The Game

Nirvana : In Utero

Guns N' Roses : G N'R Lies

Quiet Riot : Mental Health

Kansas : The Best Of Kansas

Def Leppard : Pyromania

Nirvana : Nevermind

Judas Priest : Metalogy (Disc 4)

Judas Priest : Metalogy (Disc 3)

Judas Priest : Metalogy (Disc 2)

Judas Priest : Metalogy (Disc 1)

Guns N' Roses : Appetite For Destruction
Aerosmith : O, Yeah! Ultimate Aerosmith Hits (Disc 2)
Aerosmith : O, Yeah! Ultimate Aerosmith Hits (Disc 1)
REO Speedwagon : The Essential REO Speedwagon (Disc 2)
REO Speedwagon : The Essential REO Speedwagon (Disc 1)
Led Zeppelin : In Through The Out Door

Queen : Greatest Hits Il

Queen : Greatest Hits |

ZZ Top : Deguello

ZZ Top : Eliminator

Def Leppard : Hysteria

Scorpions : Blackout

White Lion : Best Of White Lion

AC/DC : For Those About To Rock

Benatar, Pat : Crimes Of Passion / In The Heat Of The Night
Browne, Jackson : Running On Empty

Rush : Permanent Waves

Boston : Don't Look Back

Boston : Boston

Van Halen : 1984

Van Halen : Women And Children First
Aerosmith : Toys In The Attic

Fleetwood Mac : Rumours

Foreigner : Complete Greatest Hits

Deep Purple : The Very Best Of

Rush : 2112

Krokus : Stay Awake All Night (The Best Of)

Pink Floyd : Wish You Were Here

Pink Floyd : The Wall (Disc 2)

Pink Floyd : The Wall (Disc 1)

Led Zeppelin : Physical Graffiti (Disc 2)

Led Zeppelin : Physical Graffiti (Disc 1)
Matchbox Twenty : Mad Season

Cooper, Alice : Welcome to my Nightmare
Eagles : Hell Freezes Over

Led Zeppelin : IV (ZOSO)

Journey : Greatest Hits

Journey : Infinity

Creed : Greatest Hits

U2 : Best Of 1980-1990

Nugent, Ted : Great Gonzos

Pink Floyd : Dark Side Of The Moon w/Bonus
Led Zeppelin : Il

Led Zeppelin : |

Led Zeppelin : Houses Of The Holy

Scorpions : Love At First Sting

Def Leppard : On Through The Night

Def Leppard : High and Dry

Dire Straits : Brothers In Arms

Train : Drops Of Jupiter

Van Halen : Van Halen

Journey : Evolution

Frampton, Peter : Frampton Comes Alive (Disc 2)
Frampton, Peter : Frampton Comes Alive (Disc 1)
Styx : Greatest Hits

Creed : My Own Prison

Creed : Human Clay

Creed : Weathered

Van Halen : Il

Led Zeppelin : 1l

Led Zeppelin : Presence

U2 : The Best Of 1990-2000

Printed

# Vol

: Wed Aug 27, 2025

Audio Library List

Title

PAGE 2 of 2



