

#	Vol	Title	#	Vol	Title
1		Tubes, The - The Best of The	101		Benatar, Pat : Best Shots
2		ZZ Top : First Album	102		Crow, Sheryl : Sheryl Crow
3	-	ZZ Top : Rio Grande Mud	103		Third Eye Blind : Third Eye Blind
4		ZZ Top : Tejas	104		New Radicals : Maybe You've Been Brainwashed Too
5		Soundgarden: Superunknown	105		Head East : Flat As A Pancake
6	C	Rush : Vapor Trails	106		AC/DC : Dirty Deeds Done Dirt Cheap
7	C	Rush : Test For Echo	107		Osbourne, Ozzy : The Essential Ozzy (Disc 2)
8	C	Rush : Snakes & Arrows	108		Osbourne, Ozzy : The Essential Ozzy (Disc 1)
9	C	Rush : Signals	109		Cooper, Alice : Mascara & Monsters - The Best Of Alice Cooper
10	C	Rush : Roll The Bones	110		Rolling Stones : Forty Licks (Disc 2)
11	C	Rush : Presto	111		Rolling Stones : Forty Licks (Disc 1)
12	C	Rush : Power Windows	112		Styx : Kilroy Was Here
13	C	Rush : Moving Pictures	113		Jethro Tull : The Very Best Of Jethro Tull
14	C	Rush : Hold Your Fire	114		Journey : Escape
15	C	Rush : Feedback (Cover Songs)	115		Journey : Departure
16	C	Rush : Hemispheres	116		KISS : Dressed To Kill
17	C	Rush : Fly By Night	117		Toto : Superhits
18	C	Rush : Counterparts	118		KISS : Destroyer
19	C	Rush : Grace Under Pressure	119		Eagles : Hotel California
20	C	Rush : A Show Of Hands (Live 1989)	120		Nazareth : Best Of Nazareth
21	-	Candlebox: The Best Of	121		Talking Heads : Best Of Talking Heads
22		Offspring, The - Greatest Hits	122		Rolling Stones : Jump Back - Best Of The Rolling Stones 1971-1993
23		Jackson, Michael : Thriller (25th anniversary)	123		Fleetwood Mac : The Very Best Of Fleetwood Mac (Disc 2)
24		Hillsong : Mighty To Save	124		Fleetwood Mac : The Very Best Of Fleetwood Mac (Disc 1)
25	-	Little River Band : Best Of	125		Bowie, David : The Best Of Bowie (Disc 2)
26	-	Blackfoot : Greatest Hits	126		Bowie, David : The Best Of Bowie (Disc 1)
27	C	Cooper, Alice : Dirty Diamonds	127		Chicago : The Very Best Of (Only The Beginning) Disc 2
28	-	Metallica : St Anger	128		Chicago : The Very Best Of (Only The Beginning) Disc 1
29	-	Queensryche : Queensryche	129		Young, Neil : Greatest Hits
30	-	AC/DC : Black Ice	130		Idol, Billy : Greatest Hits
31	-	AC/DC : High Voltage	131		Sweet : The Best Of Sweet
32		Black Sabbath : We Sold Our Soul For Rock And Roll	132		Crosby, Stills & Nash : Greatest Hits
33	-	Winwood , Steve : Back In The High Life	133		Dire Straits : Sultans Of Swing (Greatest Hits)
34	C	Allman Brothers Band, The : Decade of Hits 1969-1979	134		Nazareth : Hair Of The Dog
35		Pink Floyd : Echos - Disc 2	135		Twisted Sister : Stay Hungry
36		Pink Floyd : Echos - Disc 1	136		Thin Lizzy : Dedication
37		Pink Floyd : Meddle	137		Ratt : Ratt & Roll 81-91
38		Pink Floyd : Animals	138		AC/DC : Let There Be Rock
39		Pink Floyd : Obscured By Clouds	139		Cinderella : Rocked, Wired & Blused
40		April Wine : Classic Masters	140		Joplin, Janis : Greatest Hits
41		Triumph : Classics	141		Adams, Bryan : So Far So Good
42		Rainbow : The Very Best Of	142		Bad Company : 10 From 6
43		Springsteen, Bruce : Live 1975-1985 Disc 3 of 3	143	-	.38 Special : The Best Of .38 Special
44		Springsteen, Bruce : Live 1975-1985 Disc 2 of 3	144		Def Leppard : Vault - Def Leppard's Greatest Hits
45		Springsteen, Bruce : Live 1975-1985 Disc 1 of 3	145		Slade : Get Yer Boots On - The Best Of Slade
46		Van Morrison : Still On Top - The Greatest Hits	146		Nicks, Stevie : The Enchanted Works Of Stevie Nicks (Disc 3)
47		Mayer John : Heavier Things	147		Nicks, Stevie : The Enchanted Works Of Stevie Nicks (Disc 2)
48	-	Matchbox Twenty : Exile On Mainstream 2 of 2	148		Nicks, Stevie : The Enchanted Works Of Stevie Nicks (Disc 1)
49	-	Matchbox Twenty : Exile On Mainstream 1 of 2	149		Mellencamp, John : The Best That I Could Do
50		Matchbox Twenty : More Than You Think You Are	150		Petty & The Heartbreakers, Tom : Greatest Hits
51		Thomas, Rob : Something To Be	151		Bon Jovi : Crossroad
52	-	Cooper, Alice : Billion Dollar Babies (Deluxe)	152		Bachman-Turner Overdrive : Best Of B.T.O.
53	-	Cooper, Alice : Billion Dollar Babies	153		Dio : Holy Diver
54	-	Blue Oyster Cult : The Best Of	154		Black Sabbath : Paranoid
55	-	Outlaws, The : The Best Of The Outlaws	155		Styx : Cyclorama
56	-	Hall & Oates : The Very Best Of	156		Styx : Big Bang Theory
57		Great White : Twice Shy	157		Styx : Edge Of The Century
58		Great White : Once Bitten	158		Styx : Equinox
59	-	REO Speedwagon : You Get What You Play For	159		Styx : Cornerstone
60		REO Speedwagon : You Can Tune A Piano But You Can't Tuna Fish	160		Styx : Crystal Ball
61		Lynyrd Skynyrd : Give Me Back My Bullets	161		Styx : The Grand Illusion
62	-	Mayer, John : Continuum	162		Styx : Pieces Of Eight
63		Sayer, Leo : The Very Best Of Leo Sayer	163		Styx : Paradise Theater
64		Lynyrd Skynyrd : Vicious Cycle	164		Walsh, Joe : Joe Walsh's Greatest Hits - Little Did He Know
65	-	Air Supply : Ultimate Air Supply	165		Yes : 90125
66		McCartney & Wings, Paul : Band On The Run	166		Yes : Ultimate Yes - 35th Anniversary Collection (Disc 3)
67	-	Cheap Trick : The Greatest Hits	167		Yes : Ultimate Yes - 35th Anniversary Collection (Disc 2)
68		Monster Ballads : Disc 2 of 2	168		Yes : Ultimate Yes - 35th Anniversary Collection (Disc 1)
69		Monster Ballads : Disc 1 of 2	169		Linkin Park : Reanimation
70	-	Velvet Revolver : Velvet Revolver	170		Linkin Park : Meteora
71		Joel, Billy : The Complete Hits Collection (Disc 3)	171		Linkin Park : Hybrid Theory
72		Joel, Billy : The Complete Hits Collection (Disc 2)	172		Black Sabbath : Heaven And Hell
73		Joel, Billy : The Complete Hits Collection (Disc 1)	173		Osbourne, Ozzy : The Blizzard Of Oz w/Bonus
74		Newman, Randy : The Best Of	174		Heart : The Road Home
75		Starship : The Very Best Of	175		Hagar, Sammy : The Essential Red Collection
76		INXS : The Greatest Hits	176		Poison : Poison's Greatest Hits 1986-1996
77		Money, Eddie : Sound Of Money	177		Skid Row : Skid Row
78		Thorogood George & The Destroyers : Hits	178		KISS : The Very Best Of KISS
79		Vaughan, Stevie Ray : Greatest Hits Vol II	179		Santana : Best Of (Vol 2)
80		Vaughan, Stevie Ray : Greatest Hits	180		Santana : Best Of (Vol 1)
81		Vaughan, Stevie Ray : Couldn't Stand The Weather	181		Metallica : Black Album
82		Nickelback : The Long Road	182		ZZ Top : Fandango
83		Vaughan, Stevie Ray : Blues at Sunrise	183		ZZ Top : Tres Hombres
84		Various : Ozzie Under Cover	184		Genesis : Turn It On Again
85		Nickleback : Silver Side Up	185		Collins, Phil : Hits
86	-	3 Doors Down : The Better Life	186		Dire Straits : Dire Straits
87	-	3 Doors Down : Another 700 Miles (Live)	187		Elton John : Goodbye Yellow Brick Road
88	-	3 Doors Down : Away From The Sun	188		Squier, Billy : 16 Strokes - The Best Of Billy Squier
89	-	AC/DC : Bonfire D4 - Volts	189		Elton John : Captain Fantastic & The Brown Dirt Cowboys
90	-	AC/DC : Bonfire D3 - Let There Be Rock - The Movie 2	190		Matchbox Twenty : Yourself Or Someone Like You
91	-	AC/DC : Bonfire D2 - Let There Be Rock - The Movie 1	191		Police, The : Greatest Hits
92	-	AC/DC : Bonfire D1 - Live From The Atlantic Studios	192		Doobie Brothers, The : Greatest Hits
93	-	3 Doors Down : Seventeen Days	193		Heart : Greatest Hits
94	-	Alter Bridge : One Day Remains	194		Heart : Brigade
95	-	Supertramp : Breakfast In America	195		Cars, The : Complete Greatest Hits
96	-	Supertramp : Crisis What Crisis	196		Lewis & The News, Huey : Time Flies (Greatest Hits)
97	-	Supertramp : Crime of the Century	197		Hootie & The Blowfish : Cracked Rear View
98	-	Rush : A Farewell to Kings	198		Steve Miller Band : Greatest Hits
99	-	Rush : Rush	199		Who, The : Ultimate Collection (Disc 2)
100	-	Rush : Caress of Steel	200		Who, The : Ultimate Collection (Disc 1)

#	Vol	Title	#	Vol	Title
201		Motley Crue : Red, White & Crue (Disc 2)			
202		Motley Crue : Red, White & Crue (Disc 1)			
203		Van Halen : Best Of Both Worlds (Disc 2)			
204		Van Halen : Best Of Both Worlds (Disc 1)			
205		Scorpions : Box Of Scorpions (Disc 3)			
206		Scorpions : Box Of Scorpions (Disc 2)			
207		Scorpions : Box Of Scorpions (Disc 1)			
208	-	AC/DC : Back In Black			
209	-	Dishwalla : Pet Your Friends			
210	-	ZZ Top : Afterburner			
211		Browne, Jackson : The Very Best Of Jackson Browne (Disc 2)			
212		Browne, Jackson : The Very Best Of Jackson Browne (Disc 1)			
213		Creedence Clearwater Revival : Chronicle, Vol. 1			
214		Boston : Third Stage			
215		Bon Jovi : Slippery When Wet			
216		Eagles : The Very Best Of The Eagles (Disc 2)			
217		Eagles : The Very Best Of The Eagles (Disc 1)			
218		Fogerty, John : Centerfield			
219		Supertramp : The Very Best Of Supertramp			
220		Judas Priest : British Steel			
221		Foghat : The Best Of Foghat			
222		Lynyrd Skynyrd : All-Time Greatest Hits			
223		Seeger, Bob : Greatest Hits			
224		Queen : The Game			
225		Nirvana : In Utero			
226		Guns N' Roses : G N' R Lies			
227		Quiet Riot : Mental Health			
228		Kansas : The Best Of Kansas			
229		Def Leppard : Pyromania			
230		Nirvana : Nevermind			
231		Judas Priest : Metalogy (Disc 4)			
232		Judas Priest : Metalogy (Disc 3)			
233		Judas Priest : Metalogy (Disc 2)			
234		Judas Priest : Metalogy (Disc 1)			
235		Guns N' Roses : Appetite For Destruction			
236		Aerosmith : O, Yeah! Ultimate Aerosmith Hits (Disc 2)			
237		Aerosmith : O, Yeah! Ultimate Aerosmith Hits (Disc 1)			
238		REO Speedwagon : The Essential REO Speedwagon (Disc 2)			
239		REO Speedwagon : The Essential REO Speedwagon (Disc 1)			
240		Led Zeppelin : In Through The Out Door			
241		Queen : Greatest Hits II			
242		Queen : Greatest Hits I			
243		ZZ Top : Deguello			
244		ZZ Top : Eliminator			
245		Def Leppard : Hysteria			
246		Scorpions : Blackout			
247		White Lion : Best Of White Lion			
248		AC/DC : For Those About To Rock			
249		Benatar, Pat : Crimes Of Passion / In The Heat Of The Night			
250		Browne, Jackson : Running On Empty			
251	-	Rush : Permanent Waves			
252		Boston : Don't Look Back			
253		Boston : Boston			
254		Van Halen : 1984			
255		Van Halen : Women And Children First			
256		Aerosmith : Toys In The Attic			
257		Fleetwood Mac : Rumours			
258		Foreigner : Complete Greatest Hits			
259		Deep Purple : The Very Best Of			
260	-	Rush : 2112			
261		Krokus : Stay Awake All Night (The Best Of)			
262		Pink Floyd : Wish You Were Here			
263		Pink Floyd : The Wall (Disc 2)			
264		Pink Floyd : The Wall (Disc 1)			
265		Led Zeppelin : Physical Graffiti (Disc 2)			
266		Led Zeppelin : Physical Graffiti (Disc 1)			
267		Matchbox Twenty : Mad Season			
268		Cooper, Alice : Welcome to my Nightmare			
269		Eagles : Hell Freezes Over			
270		Led Zeppelin : IV (ZOSO)			
271		Journey : Greatest Hits			
272		Journey : Infinity			
273		Creed : Greatest Hits			
274	-	U2 : Best Of 1980-1990			
275		Nugent, Ted : Great Gonzos			
276		Pink Floyd : Dark Side Of The Moon w/Bonus			
277		Led Zeppelin : II			
278		Led Zeppelin : I			
279		Led Zeppelin : Houses Of The Holy			
280		Scorpions : Love At First Sting			
281		Def Leppard : On Through The Night			
282		Def Leppard : High and Dry			
283		Dire Straits : Brothers In Arms			
284		Train : Drops Of Jupiter			
285		Van Halen : Van Halen			
286		Journey : Evolution			
287		Frampton, Peter : Frampton Comes Alive (Disc 2)			
288		Frampton, Peter : Frampton Comes Alive (Disc 1)			
289		Styx : Greatest Hits			
290		Creed : My Own Prison			
291		Creed : Human Clay			
292		Creed : Weathered			
293		Van Halen : II			
294		Led Zeppelin : III			
295		Led Zeppelin : Presence			
296		U2 : The Best Of 1990-2000			